
Várható befejezés: 17:04:00 Össz futam: 122 Össz idő: 6:34:00

Kezdés Verszenyszám Futamszám Átlagos Idő Versenyidő

10:30:00 1 400 m fiú gyors 6 0:06:00 0:36:00

11:06:00 2 400 m leány gyors 6 0:06:00 0:36:00

11:42:00 3 50 m fiú mell 6 0:02:00 0:12:00

11:54:00 4 50 m leány mell 5 0:02:00 0:10:00

12:04:00 5 50 m fiú pillangó 6 0:02:00 0:12:00

12:16:00 6 50 m leány pillangó 6 0:02:00 0:12:00

12:28:00 7 200 m fiú hát 3 0:04:00 0:12:00

12:40:00 8 200 m leány hát 5 0:04:00 0:20:00

13:00:00 9 4*50 m fiú vegyesváltó 1 0:04:00 0:04:00

13:04:00 10 4*50 m leány vegyesváltó 1 0:04:00 0:04:00

13:08:00 Eredményhírdetés 0:20:00

13:28:00 11 200 m fiú vegyes 6 0:04:00 0:24:00

13:52:00 12 200 m leány vegyes 8 0:04:00 0:32:00

14:24:00 13 50 m fiú gyors 6 0:02:00 0:12:00

14:36:00 14 50 m leány gyors 5 0:02:00 0:10:00

14:46:00 15 50 m fiú hát 5 0:02:00 0:10:00

14:56:00 16 50 m leány hát 4 0:02:00 0:08:00

15:04:00 17 100 m fiú pillangó 5 0:02:00 0:10:00

15:14:00 18 100 m leány pillangó 6 0:02:00 0:12:00

15:26:00 19 200 m fiú mell 3 0:04:00 0:12:00

15:38:00 20 200 m leány mell 4 0:04:00 0:16:00

15:54:00 21 100 m fiú gyors 12 0:02:00 0:24:00

16:18:00 22 100 m leány gyors 13 0:02:00 0:26:00

16:44:00 Eredményhírdetés 0:20:00




